
API: 05-123-10152 QTR-QTR: NWSE
WELL NAME: RUSCH 34-15 SECTION: 15
COUNTY: WELD TWNSHIP: 3N
LATITUDE: RANGE: 67W
LONGITUDE:

FINAL

48" Conductor @ 22'

Original 8-5/8" csg @ 200'

Intercepted Old Openhole @ 375' 500' BOC (2nd stage)
500' TOC (1st stage)

1020' BOC

3579' Tagged TOC

Sussex No perfs
Top 4020'

4220' BOC
Base 4324'

Shannon No perfs
Base 4676'

No Sussex or Shannon Production within 1 mile

5900' CALC TOC
COLOR KEY

Existing Cement
Niobrara Top 6825' New Cement

Existing Mud

7020' BOC

Hole Size/Depth 7 7/8" (bit size) @ 7106'

Tagged TOC in 
9-5/8" csg @ 137'

620 sx
15.8

1.16 yld

Cement to Surface 
13-3/8", 54.5#/ft @ 89' 

375 sx (1.33 yld, 14.8 ppg)

9-5/8", 36 #/ft @ 165' 
86 sx (1.16 yld, 15.8 ppg)

KB=10'

350 sx
15.8 ppg
1.16 yld

410 sx
15.8 ppg
1.16 yld

270 sx
15.8 ppg
1.16 yld

Tagged @ 137'

DATUM: RKB

GROUND LEVEL: 
KB ELEVATION: 

MD:
PBMD:

DATE:
Reed Boeger

8/11/2015
CREATED BY:

4805'
4795'
7106'
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